
7.0 Reserved
7. 6 Local news -service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Symphony programme
. Sargent and London Symphony
Orchestra,"Di Ballo" Overture. ... Sullivan
7.40 Gerhard Husch (baritone),
"The Organ Grinder"
"Repose" Schubert
746 Goossens and New Sym-
phony Orchestra,
"Scenes de Ballet" . Glazounov
8.10 Viadimir Rosing (tenor),"In the Silent Night"

Rachmaninoff
"To the Dneiper"

Moussorgsky
8.17 Orchestra of Brussels
Royal. Conservatoire,
"Stenka Razine’ ... Glazounov
8.34. Miliza Korjus (soprano),"The Maidens: of Cadiz’

Delibes
"Serenade" -...3. Moszkowski
8.42. Harty and London Philhar-monic Orchestra,"Water Music Suite"

Handel,
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Gabrilowitsch and Detroit
Symphony Orchestra,
"Spanish Rhapsody" Chabrier

wri
Salt Lake City Tabernacle

Choir
10. O Repetition of Talks from
the Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
141.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

arr. Harty

| Nf DUNEDIN |at ©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Pinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Grand City"
8415 . Variety8.46 "Adventures of Marco Polo"’
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 -‘‘Gus Gray"
9.45 Travelling Troubadours
10. O Popular classical recitals
10.30 Variety
11. 0 Close down

) "W272 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My

eae
Popular male

singers, Charles Hackett (tenor)
41.20 "Health in the Home: The
Sunshine Tonic"
12. O-2.0p.m. Lunch music(12.15. and

=
1.15, LONDON

NEWS)
6. 0- Children’s session: On re-ay from Children’s Ward at‘ew Hospital (introducing the4YZ Children’s Choir)
hr] Dante orchestras on the645 A Budget of Sport from the
sssapersenen?6.0 "Dadsand Dave"

:

6.15 LONDON NEWS, followedby "War Review"

6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7. 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 Charles Martin (organist),
and R. L. Stevenson (baritone),
in a recital of Christmas music
(relayed from St. John’s Church)
8. 0 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.26 "The Wizard of Oz"
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary' 9.25 Dancing time
10. 0 Review of Holiday Racingby the "Sportsman’’
10.145 Christmas approaches
11. 0 Close down

LGLID) schondn
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes6.45 The Presbyterian Hour
Lar |
Basin Street Parade9. ‘New recordings9.30 Rambling through the¢lassies

10. O Swing session10.45 Close down

Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.

Thursday. December 24
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister '

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewar
11.35 The Shopping Reporter(Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Musical Memories

:2.16 The Career of Alice
wired2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long Long Ago
5.15 Molly and her Little
Friends
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
645 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 Klondike
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody

10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News
11.30 Yuletide programme
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister |

41.30 A talk by Anne Stewart |

11.356 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News —4.30 Christmas Gift session
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ sessionot Anne)QO Variety programme |2:‘30 Headline News, followed by

the Health and Beauty session
(Tony) eA5. 0 Children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
7.15 History And All ThatLf The Lone Ranger Ridesain!
7.4 Sacrifice: "Kathryn Doug-
lass"’
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom
8.43 Gems from light opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Overseas recordings
41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt

~cong 49.45 Mornin eflections
10. 0 Uncle

wong |10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama

:10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.16 & 1.45 p.m. London News1.0 Christmas. Gift session
2. 0 Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
Aeo) it Parade
3/30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed by
tnamg and Beauty sessionmW taren’s session, com-with Tales and Legends
jana," the Pets’ Friend

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

1
1
1
1
1
1

6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Down Memory Lane
7.16 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Variet0.0 The Evening Star0.15 Dancing time
1. 0 London News
1.15 Topical tunes
O Christmas Greetings2.15 a.m. Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Aunt Daisy9.45 oreine Seeflections0. 0 Uncle Jim
0.15 Love for a
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama

pt
%

44
1

0.45 Big Sister
1.30 A talk by Anne Stewart1.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
QO Lunch hour tunes
15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
0 Christmas .Shoppers’

© sese(Anita)
2. The Count of Monte Cristo
The Career of Alice Blair

2.
aanSih
ome

_ Service session
atibeneee tea with doyce4.30 Headline News, followed. by
the Health and Beauty session
5. O The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hente
whistle
7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7. Down Memory Lane
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
(final broadcast)
0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody0.0 Band

eg41.0 London New
1.15 Supper for the
Night Shift
. O Close down

|

27. PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,

7

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle
Scrim Ry
9, 0-9.30 Shopping
on

5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow
Early evening music
London News
Variety
Green Meadows
Laugh of the week
Headline News
Flying for Freedom
Donald Novis singsDoctor Mac
The Motoring sessionTalk by Anne Stewart
Sports session
a.m. Close down
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SPARE TIME TRAINING
You probably have 8 certain amount of3}time each week that is your own.
Use it fo: bettering yourself: Sparetime IC.S_ trainingwillgiveyou 8 tre-mendous advantage over untrained Ien.
Here are some0f the 300 LC.S_ Courses
which can hestudiedanywhere:DieselEng: DraftingElectricalEng: SteamEng
MechanicalEng. Navigation
RadioMechanic BuildingFitter& Turner Accountancy
Wiremanl'$Licence Matriculation
Send now for Free I.C.S. Booklet,
stating the subject in which you a:einterested: Usc YOUR time forproflt:

INTERNATIONAL
CorrESPONDENCE SCHOOLS,
Dept. L, 182 Wakefield Str,Wellington

7InmtleKId
K00s0leugway}
Kiwihasanimportantjob in the
Navy,preservingboots_keeping
them strong;suppleand wacer-
tighc: Help theboysinblue(and
khaki)bygoingeasywichtheKiwi:
Remember,alittleKiwigoes3Jong_way
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